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DECLARATION

LM Technologies Ltd, of Camrose House, 2A Camrose Avenue, Edgware, London HA8 6EG, United Kingdom
declare responsibility that;

All products sold by the company have been produced by a contract manufacturer which have undergone our
own vetting procedure, in which we warrant that these companies possess and maintain their production to our
own set of standards. Within these standards, all of the contract manufacturers the company uses have and
maintain a certifcate of conformity to ISO9001 standard.

All LM MPN Series that conform

ADAPTERS MODULES ACCESSORIES DEVELOPMENT KITS
LMOO7 LMO72 LMO25 LM53X
LM0O48 LMO74 LMO36 LM55X
LMO58 LM400 LMO60 LM558
LMO68 LM51 LM153
LM506 LM746 LM161
LM808 LM747 LM240
LM809 LM780 LM242
LM816 LM811 LM251
LM817 LM813 LM252
LM842 LM820 LM253
LM1010 LM821 LM254

LM822 LM255

LM823

LM832

LM843

LM910

LM930

LM931

LM961

LMO71

LM Manufacturing HK Ltd

Place and date of issue

LM Manufacturing HK Ltd
1801, Workingport
Commercial Building No.3
Hau Fook St, Tsim Sha Tsui
Kowloon, Hong Kong.
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Representative in the EU
Place and date of issue

LM Technologies Ltd
Camrose House

2A Camrose Avenue
Edgware,

London HA8 6EG.

01/ AUG /2020

+44(0) 207 428 2647 | sales@Im-technologies.com

Signed By

Authorised person

Managing Director
LM Technologies Ltd.



